Torneio Regional de Fundo_Infantis
Albufeira, 11 - 12/5/2019

Prova 2 Masc., 1500m Livres Infantis
11/05/2019 - 17:50 Startlist
Recorde Regional Inf. A 17:14.55 Eduardo Cardoso, LOPES POR S. Antonio Cavaleiros 17/03/2013
Recorde Regional Inf. B 18:42.44 Eduardo Cardoso, LOPES POR S. Antonio Cavaleiros 18/03/2012

Pista Nome

Série 1 de 6

3 André Dias, ROLLA
4 Bruno Gongalves, HORTA
5 Duarte Afonso, OSORIO

Série 2de 6

1 Pedro Silva, SOARES

2 Jodo Daniel, RICARDO
3 Miguel Vaz, CAIXINHA
4 Miguel Cano, CAEIRO
5 Jodo Correia, VIEGAS

6 Edgar Tomas, SOARES
7 Vasco Miguel, VICENTE
8 Filipe Carmo, PINTO

Série 3de 6

1 Pedro Afonso, RODRIGUES

2 Andre Manuel, RIBEIRO
3 Vitor, KUNYK

4 Pablo Sauval, GONCALVES 05

5 Miguel Andre, PONTE

6 Demetrio, BURLACOV

7 Yury, FOMIN

8 Afonso Martim, GOUVEIA

Série 4 de 6
1 Jodo Pedro, BAIOA

2 Pedro Marques, GONCALVE05

3 Sergio, KULYK

4 Martim Rodrigues, MARQUE!06

5 Marin, CEPELEAGA
6 Goncalo, SOUSA
7 Vicente Henriques, VAZ

8 Erhan Asanov, DURAKOV 06

Série 5de 6
1 Afonso Botelho, BARATA

2 André Marques, GONCALVE05

3 Alexandre Miguel, LUIS
4 Luca Graca, GABRIELE
5 Hugo Miguel, INACIO

6 Alexandre Rocha, ROSARIO 05

7 Pedro Salomao, TRISTAO
8 Afonso José, INACIO

Ano NFed
05 132261
05 132263
06 203152
06 203149
05 137852
05 153572
05 137853
06 146612
06 202674
06 146574
05 209608
05 208817
05 207226
05 206856
129198
06 202948
06 209555
06 208159
05 210095
05 201455
201564
06 205063
204279
05 200223
05 153162
05 131498
153159
06 145199
201562
06 202322
06 201868
05 137851
207270
06 207233
05 208433

Clube

Nautico Guadiana
Nautico Guadiana
Portinado

Portinado

Beja

Beja

Beja

Nautico Guadiana

Portinado

Nautico Guadiana

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Natacao de Faro

Lagoa AC

Natacao de Olhao

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience

Beja

Beja

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Portinado

Portinado

Natacao de Olhao

Natacao de Olhao

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Tavira Natacao

Beja

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Lagoa AC

Beja

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience

Tp inscrigédo

535

58555555 58555555

58555555

22:51.

55558555

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Associacédo de Natacédo do Algarve
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Torneio Regional de Fundo_Infantis
Albufeira, 11 - 12/5/2019

Prova 2, Masc., 1500m Livres

Série 6 de 6

1 Daniel Silva, ROQUE

2 Mark Ronald, PINTO

3 Joéo Gongalves, MADEIRA

4 Jose Pedro, PIRES

5 Artur Osorio, BONANCA

6 Tiago Batista, OLIVEIRA
EXH 7 Cristian, RODRIGUEZ RUZ

8 lago Valentim, FALEIRO

06
06
05

05
05

06

144146
204269
132267
153157
153544
207230

207627

Nautico Guadiana
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Nautico Guadiana
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Faro

Natacao de Faro

C.N. Huelva

Lagoa AC

20:42.10
20:40.34
20:09.69
18:25.78
19:38.68
20:35.17
20:41.67
22:43.59

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m o
25m o

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Associacédo de Natacédo do Algarve
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